DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
INSTASTOCK LIMITED
INSTRUMENTATION PIPEWORK SERVICES
LIMITED

INSTYLE KITCHEN & BATHROOMS LIMITED
INSUBIZ (UK) LIMITED

INSURE SMART LIMITED

INTEGRATED SUPPLY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTEGRATE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
INTEGRITY MANAGED SERVICES LTD
INTELLIGENT CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED
INTELLIGENT DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTELLIGENT GELS LIMITED
INTELLIHOME PLC

INTELLINETIC LIMITED

INTELLIPOWER GROUP PLC

INTELS INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT

AND BUSINESS ACADEMY LIMITED
INTERIM MANAGEMENT SCOTLAND LTD
INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
JURISDICTION LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
JURISDICTION LIMITED

(CONT'D)

INTERNATIONAL FOILING SOLUTIONS LTD.

INTERNET STRATEGIES (UK) LIMITED
INTERPLEX PMP LIMITED
INTERSTICE UK LIMITED
INTERVENTEK SUBSEA ENGINEERING
LIMITED

INTRASOFT LTD.

INUIT SERVICES LIMITED

INUKTUN EUROPE LIMITED
INVENITA LTD.

INVENITA LTD.

INVERBREWERY LIMITED
INVERBREWERY LIMITED

INVERCAP HOLDINGS LIMITED
INVERCLYDE DISABILITY LIMITED
INVERCLYDEHOMEFRESH LIMITED
INVERCLYDEHOMEFRESH LIMITED
INVERESK INDUSTRIAL T.A.A. LTD.
INVER HOTELS & BARS LTD

INVER HOTELS & BARS LTD
INVERLEAF LIMITED

INVERLEA SUPPLIES LTD
INVERLEITH CONSULTING LIMITED
INVERNESS CALEDONIAN THISTLE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

THE INVERNESS PRAM CENTRE LIMITED

THE INVINCIBLE PRESS LTD
INVINCIBLE SECURITY LTD.
INVINCIBLE SECURITY (PROPERTY
SERVICES) LTD.

IOLAIRE CENTRE LTD

IOLAIRE CENTRE LTD

IONA COMMUNITY TRADING LTD

5C509521
SC417677

SC419974
SC472519
S5C268774
SC375317
SC441375
SC384307
5C244701
SC538508

SC368007
SC149076
SC530148
S5C291428
SC585507

5C403989
SC591769

SC591769

S5C298575
5C204849
5C045447
5C369328
SC468667

SC166241
SC497792
SC356387
SC591611
SC591611
SC591717
SC591717
SC419264
SC588304
SC591519
SC591519
5C214940
SC591603
SC591603
S5C204449
SC339022
SC508434
SC276155

5C496530
5C528958
5C221100
5C221099

SC591764
SC591764
SC156678

19/03/2018
16/03/2018

19/03/2018
16/03/2018
17/03/2018
20/03/2018
15/03/2018
20/03/2018
19/03/2018
20/03/2018

21/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
15/03/2018

15/03/2018
19/03/2018

19/03/2018

21/03/2018
16/03/2018
20/03/2018
21/03/2018
20/03/2018

21/03/2018
17/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
19/03/2018
19/03/2018
20/03/2018
21/03/2018
15/03/2018
15/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
19/03/2018
15/03/2018
19/03/2018
20/03/2018

16/03/2018
20/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018

19/03/2018
19/03/2018
21/03/2018

IONA COMMUNITY TRADING LTD
IONA COMMUNITY TRADING LTD
IONA COMMUNITY TRADING LTD
IONA COMMUNITY TRADING LTD
IPCAM LTD

IPM ASSOCIATES SCOTLAND LTD
IP-NETSECURE LIMITED
IPOWERBOAT LIMITED

IPP SCOMARK LIMITED

IPP SCOMARK LIMITED

IPSO FACTO TV LIMITED

IPWI LTD

IPWI LTD

IQARUS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
LIMITED

IRM SUPPORT SERVICE'S LTD

IRM SUPPORT SERVICE'S LTD
IRONING BORED (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
IRONSHORE EUROPE DESIGNATED
ACTIVITY COMPANY

IRONSHORE EUROPE DESIGNATED
ACTIVITY COMPANY

IRONSHORE EUROPE DESIGNATED
ACTIVITY COMPANY

IRONSHORE EUROPE DESIGNATED
ACTIVITY COMPANY

IRVINE BAY EVENTS LIMITED
IRVINE J WANN JOINER LIMITED
IRVINE MERES LTD

IRVINE SPRING COMPANY LIMITED
ISAAC CRAIG PHOTOGRAPHY LTD
ISAAC CRAIG PHOTOGRAPHY LTD
ISCHIA LIMITED

I SERVICES SCOTLAND LTD

ISES TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ISHER RETAIL LIMITED

ISLAND CYCLES LIMITED

ISLAY CRAB EXPORTS LTD

ISLAY, JURA & COLONSAY
AGRICULTURAL ASSOCIATI

THE ISLE OF GIGHA HERITAGE TRUST
THE ISLE OF KERRERA DEVELOPMENT
TRUST

ISLE OF SKYE BRONZE LIMITED
ISLEPAC LIMITED

ISLES INN PORTREE LTD

ITA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

THE ITC ACADEMY LTD

I.T.C.S. CONTRACTS LTD

ITC TRAINING ACADEMY LTD

ITC TRAINING ACADEMY LTD

IT DIRECT CONSULTING LTD
ITECHLAND (UK) LTD

I.T EXPERTS (SCOTLAND) LTD

I THISTLE LTD

I THISTLE LTD

SC156678
SC156678
SC156678
SC156678
SC507946
S5C419460
SC471912
SC444361
SC589329
5C589329
S5C449941
SC591950
SC591950
5C228305

SC467475
SC467475
5C394905
FC030293

FC030293

FC030293

FC030293

SC395835
SC590556
SC419387
SC192668
SC591972
SC591972
SC401493
SC559601
SC339703
SC544138
S5C232475
S5C245260
SC356707

S5C224141
SC356015

SC444425
SC347639
SC559636
S5C263345
S5C440377
5C529648
SC591433
SC591433
SC426558
SC374842
SC419634
S5C592063
5C592063

(c2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(P1)

(E1)
(C3)
(D4)
(K1)

(K1)

21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
20/03/2018
16/03/2018
20/03/2018
17/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
15/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018

15/03/2018
15/03/2018
18/03/2018
15/03/2018

15/03/2018
15/03/2018
15/03/2018

20/03/2018
20/03/2018
15/03/2018
19/03/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
15/03/2018
19/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
20/03/2018
19/03/2018
17/03/2018

21/03/2018
21/03/2018

21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
15/03/2018
16/03/2018
15/03/2018
15/03/2018
15/03/2018
15/03/2018
16/03/2018
19/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018



